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WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator
Baldwin, Kristen G2

Total
6000

Round 2 Pass 1
Seq|Skis| Trick | Credit |Points
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Pass 1
2580

B
WL5F
WLB
LF

LB
WLBB

WBB
RWBB
BB
RBB
W5F

RWS5F
WO
RWO

Before
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Repeat
Credit
Credit
Credit

Pass 2
3420

0
420
160
110
110
260

60
60
150
150
90
90
310

310
150
150

NOPS
1,379.0

Total |.

0
420
580
690
800

1060
1120
1180
1330
1480
1570
1660
1970
1970
2280
2430
2580

Round 2 Pass 2
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T5B
TWBB
RTWBB
TBB
RTBB
TSF
TO
RTO
TWO
TS
RTS
TB

TF
RTB
RTF
TWB
TWF

Credit |Points

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

350
330
330
200
200
350
200
200
300
130
130
100
100
100
100
150
150

Total
350
680

1010

1210

1410

1760

1960

2160

2460

2590

2720

2820

2920

3020

3120

3270

3420



