WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ

Trick Calculator

Baldwin, Kristen G2

Total Pass 1 Pass 2 NOPS 6000 2580 3420 1,379.0

Round 2 Pass 1

Round 2 Pass 2

	Round 2 1 d33 2											
Seq	Skis	Trick	Credit	Points	Total		Seq	Skis	Trick	Credit	Points	Total
1	1	В	Before	0	0		1	1	T5B	Credit	350	350
2	1	WL5F	Credit	420	420		2	1	TWBB	Credit	330	680
3	1	WLB	Credit	160	580		3	1	RTWBB	Credit	330	1010
4	1	LF	Credit	110	690		4	1	TBB	Credit	200	1210
5	1	LB	Credit	110	800		5	1	RTBB	Credit	200	1410
6	1	WLBB	Credit	260	1060		6	1	T5F	Credit	350	1760
7	1	F	Credit	60	1120		7	1	TO	Credit	200	1960
8	1	В	Credit	60	1180		8	1	RTO	Credit	200	2160
9	1	WBB	Credit	150	1330		9	1	TWO	Credit	300	2460
10	1	RWBB	Credit	150	1480		10	1	TS	Credit	130	2590
11	1	ВВ	Credit	90	1570		11	1	RTS	Credit	130	2720
12	1	RBB	Credit	90	1660		12	1	ТВ	Credit	100	2820
13	1	W5F	Credit	310	1970		13	1	TF	Credit	100	2920
14	1	В	Repeat	0	1970		14	1	RTB	Credit	100	3020
15	1	RW5F	Credit	310	2280		15	1	RTF	Credit	100	3120
16	1	WO	Credit	150	2430		16	1	TWB	Credit	150	3270
17	1	RWO	Credit	150	2580		17	1	TWF	Credit	150	3420